District Shared Decision Making Team

4:00
4:05
4:35
5:15
5:30

Agenda
Monday, February 13, 2017

Board Room

Welcome and Introductions

Review of District SDM Plan and Guidance Document
Individual School SDMT Reports

Build the next agenda

Adjourn

**Future meetings scheduled for April 24 and June 12



