## District Shared Decision Making Team

## Agenda

## Monday, February 13, 2017

## **Board Room**

4:00	Welcome and Introductions
4:05	Review of District SDM Plan and Guidance Document
4:35	Individual School SDMT Reports
5:15	Build the next agenda
5:30	Adjourn

<sup>\*\*</sup>Future meetings scheduled for April 24 and June 12